  Safety Tags 1800.777.3300  |  Panduit.com
Choose the Right Tag Material
Select a material based on your application requirements to ensure your message is conveyed clearly and effectively.
Poly Cardstock (PCT)
Pulp-free tags have no wood pulp or paper content, unlike standard
cardstock tags, and are available at an economical price.
Material Features
• Thin, pliable 0.010" poly-based

Poly Cardstock PCT-
Rigid Plastic PVT-
How to Order Tags:
Select Material Code:
PCT-1 Select Tag Base Part Number:
10502
Select Package:
5/Pk – (blank); 25/Pk –  -Q3 Combine Codes in Specific Order for Complete
Part Number: 5/Pk – PCT-1050; 25/Pk – PCT-1050-Q4
  Safety Tags 5800.777.3300  |  Panduit.com
Lockout Tags
10541051 1052 1053
STD LOCKOUT BACK
Self-Laminating Lockout Tags
Back
1058
FrontBack
1060
Front Back
1059
Front
1056
1055 1057 1150 STD BILINGUAL
LOCKOUT BACK
Available Packages Codes
Pk. of 5 (blank)
Pk. of 25 -Q
Available Materials Codes
Poly Cardstock PSCT-
Rigid Plastic PST-
Select Tag Base Part Number:
10602
How to Order Tags:
Select Material Code:
PSCT-1
Combine Codes in Specific Order for Complete
Part Number: 5/Pk – PSCT-1060; 25/Pk – PSCT-1060-Q4Select Package:
5/Pk – (blank); 25/Pk –  -Q3
Available Packages Codes
Pk. of 5 (blank)
Pk. of 25 -Q
Available Materials Codes
Poly Cardstock PCT-
Rigid Plastic PVT-
Laminate Plastic (Pk. of 5) PCTL-
Select Tag Base Part Number:
10512
How to Order Tags:
Select Material Code:
PCT-1
Combine Codes in Specific Order for Complete
Part Number: 5/Pk – PCT-1051; 25/Pk – PCT-1051-Q4Select Package:
5/Pk – (blank); 25/Pk –  -Q3
6 Safety Tags
Tag Holder Systems
Insert, enclose and contain your status alert tags in a
secure tag holder system.
• Mount durable plastic holder and insert tag to display alert status
• Default “DO NOT USE” message shows when no tag is inserted
• Available in two styles:
(A) Secure-Status – Durable plastic holder measures
10"H x 3 1/2"W x 3/8" overall with 5 1/2"H x 2 3/4"”W clear view
front window. Upper jaws close to fit onto post rails or poles up to
2 3/8" diameter or through any 1/2" opening to lock out a device.
Accommodates up to four padlocks (sold separately).
(B) Status Alert – Durable 0.060" thick plastic holder measures
12"H x 4 1/2"W overall with a 2 3/4" diameter opening at top.
Insert tag into the 5 1/2"H x 4 1/2"W clear polycarbonate plastic
front pocket, secure with nylon tie (sold separately) and mount in
a visible location with large opening at the top.
PT-1164
PT-1160
(A) (B)
PT-1162 PT-1165 PT-1163
PT-1158 PT-1161 PT-1159
(A) Secure-Status Holder
(B) Status Alert Holder
  Safety Tags 7800.777.3300  |  Panduit.com
Thick Plastic Tags
This tag can take the abuse of the harshest industrial environment. It’s thick,
tough, and rigid to withstand tugging, pulling, twisting and bending.
• Made of tough recycled polycarbonate
• Relief text increases visibility
• Double-sided
• Polycarbonate plastic resists most corrosive environments
• Write on these tags with permanent marker
• 3/8" hole without grommet meets dielectric requirements
• Measures 5 7/16" x 3 1/16" x 1/8"
• Available in packages of 5 and 25
STANDARD BACKPkg/5 PVT-1062
Pkg/25 PVT-1062-Q
Roll of Tags
STANDARD BACK
Portable Dispenser Roll for your On-The-Go Needs
• Keep a large quantity of tags readily available
• Tags are connected end-to-end with perforations, and housed
in an convenient cardboard dispenser
• Dispenser box measures 6 5/8"H x 6 5/8"W x 3 5/8"D
• Box features 1 1/2" perforated center hole for mounting
• Poly Cardstock tags are tear- and water-resistant
• Tags measure 6 1/4"H x 3"W, with 3/8" hole
• Writable matte surface, printed on both sides with space to
sign, date and add notes
• Available in 100 and 250 tags per roll
Pkg/5 PVT-1162
Pkg/25 PVT-1162-Q
100/Roll PCT-1077-C
250/Roll PCT-1086-B
100/Roll PCT-1078-C
250/Roll PCT-1081-B
100/Roll PCT-1080-C
250/Roll PCT-1087-B
100/Roll PCT-1093-C
250/Roll PCT-1096-B
100/Roll PCT-1083-C
250/Roll PCT-1088-B
100/Roll PCT-1084-C
250/Roll PCT-1089-B